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Sprinterkönig 25m weiblich
( einzelne WK aus Wettkampf 1 - 16 )

( Platz 1 - 100 )( nur weibl. Einzelstarts )

Jahrgang 2017
1. Woynowski, Lara (2017) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:49,12 4 Einträge
2. Schüller, Maxine (2017) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:16,94 4 Einträge
3. Sieben, Annabelle (2017) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:47,67 4 Einträge

Jahrgang 2016
1. Hallstein, Anna (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:59,64 4 Einträge
2. Wagner, Emma (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:10,31 4 Einträge
3. Memmersheim, Nora Maria (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:11,78 4 Einträge
4. Ehgartner, Zoey (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:13,38 4 Einträge
5. Hillebrand, Elisa (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:15,78 4 Einträge
6. Voulon, Estelle (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:16,29 4 Einträge
7. Ivin, Xenia (2016) AS Düren 12    2:19,18 4 Einträge
8. Finke, Luisa (2016) AS Düren 12    2:19,82 4 Einträge
9. Taraborrelli, Klara (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:28,76 4 Einträge

10. Plücker, Mathilda (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:41,90 4 Einträge
11. Di Poto, Olivia (2016) AS Düren 12    2:51,01 4 Einträge
12. Jarosch, Clara (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:53,78 4 Einträge
13. Rosarius, Sarah (2016) AS Düren 12    2:56,66 4 Einträge
14. Peiffer, Hannah (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:10,65 2 Einträge

Jahrgang 2015
1. Lichtwald, Mara (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:38,91 4 Einträge
2. Voth, Maria (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:44,87 4 Einträge
3. Freier, Juna (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:53,29 4 Einträge
4. Görich, Fabienne (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:56,56 4 Einträge
5. Gilles, Mia (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:58,25 4 Einträge
6. Schierhorn, Merle (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:03,17 4 Einträge
7. Hecking, Nina (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:04,33 4 Einträge
8. Engels, Lena (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:05,61 4 Einträge
9. Heß, Lina (2015) AS Düren 12    2:09,45 4 Einträge

10. Peterhoff, Laura Mel (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:11,15 4 Einträge
11. Lubaca, Ivy (2015) AS Düren 12    2:15,27 4 Einträge
12. Pesterew, Anna (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:16,11 4 Einträge
13. Bresser, Alizee (2015) AS Düren 12    2:16,62 4 Einträge
14. Finich, Mia (2015) AS Düren 12    2:35,00 4 Einträge
15. Woynowski, Luisa (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:52,67 4 Einträge
16. Pirvu, Raluca (2015) AS Düren 12    3:43,86 4 Einträge
17. Schröder, Karlotta (2015) AS Düren 12    0:57,07 2 Einträge

offene Klasse (25m)
1. Lichtwald, Mara (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:38,91 4 Einträge
2. Voth, Maria (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:44,87 4 Einträge
3. Freier, Juna (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:53,29 4 Einträge
4. Görich, Fabienne (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:56,56 4 Einträge
5. Gilles, Mia (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:58,25 4 Einträge
6. Hallstein, Anna (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:59,64 4 Einträge
7. Schierhorn, Merle (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:03,17 4 Einträge
8. Hecking, Nina (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:04,33 4 Einträge
9. Engels, Lena (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:05,61 4 Einträge

10. Heß, Lina (2015) AS Düren 12    2:09,45 4 Einträge
11. Wagner, Emma (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:10,31 4 Einträge
12. Peterhoff, Laura Mel (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:11,15 4 Einträge
13. Memmersheim, Nora Maria (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:11,78 4 Einträge
14. Ehgartner, Zoey (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:13,38 4 Einträge
15. Lubaca, Ivy (2015) AS Düren 12    2:15,27 4 Einträge
16. Hillebrand, Elisa (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:15,78 4 Einträge
17. Pesterew, Anna (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:16,11 4 Einträge
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18. Voulon, Estelle (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:16,29 4 Einträge
19. Bresser, Alizee (2015) AS Düren 12    2:16,62 4 Einträge
20. Ivin, Xenia (2016) AS Düren 12    2:19,18 4 Einträge
21. Finke, Luisa (2016) AS Düren 12    2:19,82 4 Einträge
22. Taraborrelli, Klara (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:28,76 4 Einträge
23. Finich, Mia (2015) AS Düren 12    2:35,00 4 Einträge
24. Plücker, Mathilda (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:41,90 4 Einträge
25. Woynowski, Lara (2017) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:49,12 4 Einträge
26. Di Poto, Olivia (2016) AS Düren 12    2:51,01 4 Einträge
27. Woynowski, Luisa (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:52,67 4 Einträge
28. Jarosch, Clara (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:53,78 4 Einträge
29. Rosarius, Sarah (2016) AS Düren 12    2:56,66 4 Einträge
30. Schüller, Maxine (2017) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:16,94 4 Einträge
31. Pirvu, Raluca (2015) AS Düren 12    3:43,86 4 Einträge
32. Sieben, Annabelle (2017) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:47,67 4 Einträge
33. Schröder, Karlotta (2015) AS Düren 12    0:57,07 2 Einträge
34. Peiffer, Hannah (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:10,65 2 Einträge
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Sprinterkönig 25m männlich
( einzelne WK aus Wettkampf 1 - 16 )

( Platz 1 - 100 )( nur männl. Einzelstarts )

Jahrgang 2018
1. Röntz, Leonard (2018) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:29,80 4 Einträge

Jahrgang 2017
1. Caspers, Julian (2017) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:02,62 4 Einträge
2. Timons, Elias (2017) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:27,93 4 Einträge
3. Kraus, Maximilian (2017) AS Düren 12    2:42,91 4 Einträge
4. Wolff, Oskar (2017) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:55,06 4 Einträge
5. Richter, Leo (2017) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:35,62 4 Einträge
6. Addou, Ilias (2017) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:18,03 2 Einträge
7. Schröder, Hendrik (2017) AS Düren 12    1:38,77 2 Einträge
8. Lenzen, John René (2017) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:57,35 2 Einträge

Jahrgang 2016
1. Ehms, Joshua (2016) AS Düren 12    1:59,72 4 Einträge
2. Schönberger, Maxim (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:05,29 4 Einträge
3. Wolff, Jakob (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:29,44 4 Einträge
4. Kondela, Alex (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:44,48 4 Einträge
5. Tuchscherer, Joris (2016) AS Düren 12    3:32,42 4 Einträge
6. Guthausen, Lasse (2016) AS Düren 12    1:26,47 2 Einträge
7. Lenzen, Andrew (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:31,54 2 Einträge
8. Alslimann, Jomerd (2016) AS Düren 12    1:58,51 2 Einträge

Jahrgang 2015
1. Schmidt, Julian (2015) AS Düren 12    1:59,37 4 Einträge
2. Krupp, Konstantin (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:02,01 4 Einträge
3. Busioc, Christian (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:08,04 4 Einträge
4. Röntz, Maximilian (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:10,29 4 Einträge
5. Gentgen, Theo (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:26,69 4 Einträge
6. Yalcin, Burak (2015) AS Düren 12    2:33,97 4 Einträge
7. Schreinemacher, Noah David (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:24,03 2 Einträge

offene Klasse (25m)
1. Schmidt, Julian (2015) AS Düren 12    1:59,37 4 Einträge
2. Ehms, Joshua (2016) AS Düren 12    1:59,72 4 Einträge
3. Krupp, Konstantin (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:02,01 4 Einträge
4. Caspers, Julian (2017) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:02,62 4 Einträge
5. Schönberger, Maxim (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:05,29 4 Einträge
6. Busioc, Christian (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:08,04 4 Einträge
7. Röntz, Maximilian (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:10,29 4 Einträge
8. Gentgen, Theo (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:26,69 4 Einträge
9. Timons, Elias (2017) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:27,93 4 Einträge

10. Wolff, Jakob (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:29,44 4 Einträge
11. Yalcin, Burak (2015) AS Düren 12    2:33,97 4 Einträge
12. Kraus, Maximilian (2017) AS Düren 12    2:42,91 4 Einträge
13. Kondela, Alex (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:44,48 4 Einträge
14. Wolff, Oskar (2017) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:55,06 4 Einträge
15. Röntz, Leonard (2018) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:29,80 4 Einträge
16. Tuchscherer, Joris (2016) AS Düren 12    3:32,42 4 Einträge
17. Richter, Leo (2017) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:35,62 4 Einträge
18. Addou, Ilias (2017) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:18,03 2 Einträge
19. Schreinemacher, Noah David (2015) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:24,03 2 Einträge
20. Guthausen, Lasse (2016) AS Düren 12    1:26,47 2 Einträge
21. Lenzen, Andrew (2016) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:31,54 2 Einträge
22. Schröder, Hendrik (2017) AS Düren 12    1:38,77 2 Einträge
23. Lenzen, John René (2017) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:57,35 2 Einträge
24. Alslimann, Jomerd (2016) AS Düren 12    1:58,51 2 Einträge
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Sprinterkönig 50m weiblich
( einzelne WK aus Wettkampf 1 - 16 )

( Platz 1 - 100 )( nur weibl. Einzelstarts )

Jahrgang 2014
1. Klemm, Marlene (2014) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    4:05,53 4 Einträge
2. Masone, Lena (2014) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    4:06,40 4 Einträge
3. Kerp, Isabelle (2014) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    4:39,45 4 Einträge
4. Werthan, Elena (2014) AS Düren 12    2:46,15 3 Einträge
5. Schüller, Emilia (2014) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:51,93 3 Einträge
6. Esposito, Giulia (2014) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:53,21 3 Einträge
7. Kunstleben, Lina (2014) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:57,37 3 Einträge
8. Bein, Feenja (2014) AS Düren 12    3:06,27 3 Einträge
9. Hagen, Viktoria (2014) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:25,46 3 Einträge

10. Waldhausen, Laura (2014) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:41,77 3 Einträge
11. Sprenger, Greta Mathilde (2014) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:38,85 2 Einträge

Jahrgang 2013
1. Meylahn, Tianna (2013) AS Düren 12    3:36,18 4 Einträge
2. Reul, Amelie (2013) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:39,20 4 Einträge
3. Bläser, Mayla (2013) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    4:01,05 4 Einträge
4. Mallat, Nayla (2013) AS Düren 12    4:04,81 4 Einträge
5. Lisniak, Mariia (2013) AS Düren 12    4:07,53 4 Einträge
6. Bresser, Amelie (2013) AS Düren 12    4:11,95 4 Einträge
7. Rosarius, Linda (2013) AS Düren 12    2:57,61 3 Einträge
8. Oster, Jana (2013) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:06,15 3 Einträge
9. Stach, Hannah (2013) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:43,89 3 Einträge

Jahrgang 2012
1. Nohr, Isabelle (2012) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:56,94 4 Einträge
2. Hagen, Aurelia (2012) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:04,00 4 Einträge
3. Weber, Sofia (2012) AS Düren 12    3:14,15 4 Einträge
4. Ly, Sarah (2012) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:16,13 4 Einträge
5. Kramer, Claire Lea (2012) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:20,98 4 Einträge
6. Hopf, Emma (2012) AS Düren 12    4:00,98 4 Einträge
7. Schagen, Greta (2012) AS Düren 12    4:04,98 4 Einträge
8. Gilles, Leonie (2012) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:33,19 3 Einträge
9. Dervishi, Tea (2012) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:06,90 3 Einträge

10. Toma, Daria (2012) AS Düren 12    1:52,32 2 Einträge

Jahrgang 2011
1. Reinartz, Kayleen (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:37,65 4 Einträge
2. Boehlke, Johanna (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:38,44 4 Einträge
3. Waldhausen, Julia (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:59,76 4 Einträge
4. Laukart, Sofija (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:59,96 4 Einträge
5. Esser, Emma (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:01,82 4 Einträge
6. Klemm, Amelie (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:01,86 4 Einträge
7. Becker, Lucie (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:02,79 4 Einträge
8. Bein, Sophie (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:11,30 4 Einträge
9. Peterhoff, Luna Sofia (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:14,99 4 Einträge

10. Zschernitz, Frida (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:16,16 4 Einträge
11. Kaiser, Maja (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:22,07 4 Einträge
12. Sefki, Madita (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:45,43 4 Einträge
13. Bugurcu, Nihan (2011) AS Düren 12    3:44,06 3 Einträge

Jahrgang 2010
1. Schumachers, Pauline (2010) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:30,25 4 Einträge
2. Neun, Johanna (2010) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:31,50 4 Einträge
3. Bläser, Mira (2010) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:46,85 4 Einträge
4. Karaarslan, Sophia (2010) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:04,86 4 Einträge
5. Andreu Kruth, Lena Johanna (2010) AS Düren 12    3:10,78 4 Einträge
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6. Hansen, Elin (2010) AS Düren 12    2:29,40 3 Einträge
7. Hansen, Lara (2010) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:11,92 2 Einträge

Jahrgang 2009
1. Boujé, Zoé (2009) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:35,32 4 Einträge
2. Surmann, Sofie (2009) AS Düren 12    2:45,67 4 Einträge
3. Braun, Mia (2009) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:55,25 4 Einträge
4. Toma, Eveline (2009) AS Düren 12    3:01,81 4 Einträge
5. Schumacher, Marit (2009) AS Düren 12    3:02,98 4 Einträge
6. Eren, Eflin (2009) AS Düren 12    3:11,67 4 Einträge

Jahrgang 2008
1. Grundmann, Svea (2008) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:26,05 4 Einträge
2. Kromm, Julia (2008) AS Düren 12    2:51,15 4 Einträge
3. Yalcin, Gizem (2008) AS Düren 12    2:56,78 4 Einträge
4. Hilger, Alina (2008) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:41,59 3 Einträge

Jahrgang 2007
1. Macherey, Lea (2007) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:20,21 4 Einträge
2. Innecken, Antonia (2007) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:25,28 4 Einträge
3. Vogel, Anna-Lena (2007) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:31,11 4 Einträge
4. Heselhaus, Anna-Maria (2007) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:34,32 4 Einträge
5. Weber, Annalena (2007) AS Düren 12    2:59,87 4 Einträge

Jahrgang 2005
1. Carrá, Greta (2005) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:35,62 4 Einträge
2. Schroeder, Henrike Maren (2005) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:06,44 2 Einträge

Altersklasse 20
1. Hermann, Ellen (2002) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:04,01 2 Einträge
2. Lyncker, Mathilde (2002) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    0:37,59 1 Einträge

offene Klasse (50m)
1. Macherey, Lea (2007) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:20,21 4 Einträge
2. Innecken, Antonia (2007) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:25,28 4 Einträge
3. Grundmann, Svea (2008) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:26,05 4 Einträge
4. Schumachers, Pauline (2010) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:30,25 4 Einträge
5. Vogel, Anna-Lena (2007) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:31,11 4 Einträge
6. Neun, Johanna (2010) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:31,50 4 Einträge
7. Heselhaus, Anna-Maria (2007) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:34,32 4 Einträge
8. Boujé, Zoé (2009) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:35,32 4 Einträge
9. Carrá, Greta (2005) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:35,62 4 Einträge

10. Reinartz, Kayleen (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:37,65 4 Einträge
11. Boehlke, Johanna (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:38,44 4 Einträge
12. Surmann, Sofie (2009) AS Düren 12    2:45,67 4 Einträge
13. Bläser, Mira (2010) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:46,85 4 Einträge
14. Kromm, Julia (2008) AS Düren 12    2:51,15 4 Einträge
15. Braun, Mia (2009) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:55,25 4 Einträge
16. Yalcin, Gizem (2008) AS Düren 12    2:56,78 4 Einträge
17. Nohr, Isabelle (2012) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:56,94 4 Einträge
18. Waldhausen, Julia (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:59,76 4 Einträge
19. Weber, Annalena (2007) AS Düren 12    2:59,87 4 Einträge
20. Laukart, Sofija (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:59,96 4 Einträge
21. Toma, Eveline (2009) AS Düren 12    3:01,81 4 Einträge
22. Esser, Emma (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:01,82 4 Einträge
23. Klemm, Amelie (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:01,86 4 Einträge
24. Becker, Lucie (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:02,79 4 Einträge
25. Schumacher, Marit (2009) AS Düren 12    3:02,98 4 Einträge
26. Hagen, Aurelia (2012) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:04,00 4 Einträge
27. Karaarslan, Sophia (2010) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:04,86 4 Einträge
28. Andreu Kruth, Lena Johanna (2010) AS Düren 12    3:10,78 4 Einträge
29. Bein, Sophie (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:11,30 4 Einträge
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30. Eren, Eflin (2009) AS Düren 12    3:11,67 4 Einträge
31. Weber, Sofia (2012) AS Düren 12    3:14,15 4 Einträge
32. Peterhoff, Luna Sofia (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:14,99 4 Einträge
33. Ly, Sarah (2012) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:16,13 4 Einträge
34. Zschernitz, Frida (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:16,16 4 Einträge
35. Kramer, Claire Lea (2012) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:20,98 4 Einträge
36. Kaiser, Maja (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:22,07 4 Einträge
37. Meylahn, Tianna (2013) AS Düren 12    3:36,18 4 Einträge
38. Reul, Amelie (2013) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:39,20 4 Einträge
39. Sefki, Madita (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:45,43 4 Einträge
40. Hopf, Emma (2012) AS Düren 12    4:00,98 4 Einträge
41. Bläser, Mayla (2013) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    4:01,05 4 Einträge
42. Mallat, Nayla (2013) AS Düren 12    4:04,81 4 Einträge
43. Schagen, Greta (2012) AS Düren 12    4:04,98 4 Einträge
44. Klemm, Marlene (2014) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    4:05,53 4 Einträge
45. Masone, Lena (2014) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    4:06,40 4 Einträge
46. Lisniak, Mariia (2013) AS Düren 12    4:07,53 4 Einträge
47. Bresser, Amelie (2013) AS Düren 12    4:11,95 4 Einträge
48. Kerp, Isabelle (2014) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    4:39,45 4 Einträge
49. Hilger, Alina (2008) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:41,59 3 Einträge
50. Hansen, Elin (2010) AS Düren 12    2:29,40 3 Einträge
51. Gilles, Leonie (2012) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:33,19 3 Einträge
52. Werthan, Elena (2014) AS Düren 12    2:46,15 3 Einträge
53. Schüller, Emilia (2014) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:51,93 3 Einträge
54. Esposito, Giulia (2014) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:53,21 3 Einträge
55. Kunstleben, Lina (2014) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:57,37 3 Einträge
56. Rosarius, Linda (2013) AS Düren 12    2:57,61 3 Einträge
57. Oster, Jana (2013) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:06,15 3 Einträge
58. Bein, Feenja (2014) AS Düren 12    3:06,27 3 Einträge
59. Dervishi, Tea (2012) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:06,90 3 Einträge
60. Hagen, Viktoria (2014) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:25,46 3 Einträge
61. Waldhausen, Laura (2014) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:41,77 3 Einträge
62. Stach, Hannah (2013) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:43,89 3 Einträge
63. Bugurcu, Nihan (2011) AS Düren 12    3:44,06 3 Einträge
64. Hermann, Ellen (2002) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:04,01 2 Einträge
65. Schroeder, Henrike Maren (2005) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:06,44 2 Einträge
66. Hansen, Lara (2010) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:11,92 2 Einträge
67. Toma, Daria (2012) AS Düren 12    1:52,32 2 Einträge
68. Sprenger, Greta Mathilde (2014) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:38,85 2 Einträge
69. Lyncker, Mathilde (2002) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    0:37,59 1 Einträge
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Sprinterkönig 50m maennlich
( einzelne WK aus Wettkampf 1 - 16 )

( Platz 1 - 100 )( nur männl. Einzelstarts )

Jahrgang 2014
1. Keßel, Sami (2014) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:30,88 4 Einträge
2. Kramer, Calvin (2014) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:41,33 4 Einträge
3. Reitler, Nic (2014) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    4:13,67 4 Einträge
4. Bachem, Malte (2014) AS Düren 12    2:51,90 3 Einträge
5. Klütsch, Konstantin (2014) AS Düren 12    3:19,28 3 Einträge

Jahrgang 2013
1. Kunze, Lukas (2013) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:26,39 4 Einträge
2. Boehlke, Henrik (2013) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:27,81 4 Einträge
3. Bomble, Marc (2013) AS Düren 12    3:32,31 4 Einträge
4. Hillebrand, Maximilian (2013) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    4:05,00 4 Einträge

Jahrgang 2012
1. Lichtwald, Mats (2012) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:23,04 4 Einträge
2. Pesterew, Roman (2012) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:03,27 4 Einträge
3. Dabers, Nicolas (2012) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:14,18 4 Einträge
4. Grigore, Alexandru (2012) AS Düren 12    1:56,66 2 Einträge

Jahrgang 2011
1. Löhr, Milan (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:26,85 4 Einträge
2. Krupp, Ferdinand (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:26,95 4 Einträge
3. Skobkov, Dennis (2011) AS Düren 12    3:04,88 4 Einträge
4. Vogel, Vincent (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:08,05 4 Einträge
5. Niklas, Fynn (2011) AS Düren 12    1:29,68 2 Einträge

Jahrgang 2010
1. Eßer, Henrik (2010) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:27,00 4 Einträge

Jahrgang 2009
1. Josko, Daniel (2009) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:25,76 4 Einträge
2. Potaptschuk, Nikita (2009) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:30,70 4 Einträge
3. Förster, Felix (2009) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:36,81 4 Einträge
4. Schoknecht, Mats (2009) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:41,36 4 Einträge
5. Wilde, Andreas (2009) AS Düren 12    0:50,73 1 Einträge

Jahrgang 2008
1. Lebrun, Felix (2008) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:20,49 4 Einträge
2. Späth, Sion (2008) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:20,77 4 Einträge
3. Vogel, Philip (2008) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:33,73 4 Einträge
4. Heilshorn, Justus (2008) AS Düren 12    1:46,66 3 Einträge

Jahrgang 2007
1. Löhr, Béla (2007) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:58,88 4 Einträge

Jahrgang 2005
1. Michaelis-Hauswaldt, Janik (2005) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:58,06 4 Einträge
2. Linden, Fabian (2005) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:01,52 4 Einträge
3. Surmann, David (2005) AS Düren 12    1:08,63 2 Einträge
4. Unrau, Danil (2005) AS Düren 12    1:44,13 2 Einträge

Altersklasse 20
1. Valdor, Simon (2000) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:56,40 4 Einträge
2. Richter, Felix (2004) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:00,94 4 Einträge
3. Scheidweiler, Niklas (2001) AS Düren 12    2:17,61 4 Einträge
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4. Kunze, Alexander (2002) AS Düren 12    2:21,36 4 Einträge

Altersklasse 25
1. Quintin, Philipp (1998) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    0:58,76 2 Einträge

Altersklasse 50
1. Köthe, Noel (1974) AS Düren 12    2:31,32 4 Einträge
2. Zschernitz, Sascha (1971) AS Düren 12    2:33,39 4 Einträge

Altersklasse 60
1. Borck, Florian (1960) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:16,40 3 Einträge

offene Klasse (50m)
1. Valdor, Simon (2000) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:56,40 4 Einträge
2. Michaelis-Hauswaldt, Janik (2005) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:58,06 4 Einträge
3. Löhr, Béla (2007) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    1:58,88 4 Einträge
4. Richter, Felix (2004) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:00,94 4 Einträge
5. Linden, Fabian (2005) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:01,52 4 Einträge
6. Scheidweiler, Niklas (2001) AS Düren 12    2:17,61 4 Einträge
7. Lebrun, Felix (2008) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:20,49 4 Einträge
8. Späth, Sion (2008) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:20,77 4 Einträge
9. Kunze, Alexander (2002) AS Düren 12    2:21,36 4 Einträge

10. Lichtwald, Mats (2012) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:23,04 4 Einträge
11. Josko, Daniel (2009) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:25,76 4 Einträge
12. Löhr, Milan (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:26,85 4 Einträge
13. Krupp, Ferdinand (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:26,95 4 Einträge
14. Eßer, Henrik (2010) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:27,00 4 Einträge
15. Potaptschuk, Nikita (2009) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:30,70 4 Einträge
16. Köthe, Noel (1974) AS Düren 12    2:31,32 4 Einträge
17. Zschernitz, Sascha (1971) AS Düren 12    2:33,39 4 Einträge
18. Vogel, Philip (2008) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:33,73 4 Einträge
19. Förster, Felix (2009) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:36,81 4 Einträge
20. Schoknecht, Mats (2009) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:41,36 4 Einträge
21. Pesterew, Roman (2012) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:03,27 4 Einträge
22. Skobkov, Dennis (2011) AS Düren 12    3:04,88 4 Einträge
23. Vogel, Vincent (2011) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:08,05 4 Einträge
24. Dabers, Nicolas (2012) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:14,18 4 Einträge
25. Kunze, Lukas (2013) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:26,39 4 Einträge
26. Boehlke, Henrik (2013) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:27,81 4 Einträge
27. Keßel, Sami (2014) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:30,88 4 Einträge
28. Bomble, Marc (2013) AS Düren 12    3:32,31 4 Einträge
29. Kramer, Calvin (2014) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    3:41,33 4 Einträge
30. Hillebrand, Maximilian (2013) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    4:05,00 4 Einträge
31. Reitler, Nic (2014) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    4:13,67 4 Einträge
32. Heilshorn, Justus (2008) AS Düren 12    1:46,66 3 Einträge
33. Borck, Florian (1960) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    2:16,40 3 Einträge
34. Bachem, Malte (2014) AS Düren 12    2:51,90 3 Einträge
35. Klütsch, Konstantin (2014) AS Düren 12    3:19,28 3 Einträge
36. Quintin, Philipp (1998) Dürener TV 1847 e.V.    0:58,76 2 Einträge
37. Surmann, David (2005) AS Düren 12    1:08,63 2 Einträge
38. Niklas, Fynn (2011) AS Düren 12    1:29,68 2 Einträge
39. Unrau, Danil (2005) AS Düren 12    1:44,13 2 Einträge
40. Grigore, Alexandru (2012) AS Düren 12    1:56,66 2 Einträge
41. Wilde, Andreas (2009) AS Düren 12    0:50,73 1 Einträge


